
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
201 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

   

              
 

Project:  Fire Station No 4 Renovation and Addition   
    
Date:   9/9/21 
 
Contract Number:   4208 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number:  2 _  
 
Contractor:  Ford Construction Co., Inc 
 
Amount of original contract  ................................................................................................ $216,373.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ...................................................................... $225,540.32 
 
Description of change: 
 
Construction Changes: 
 

1. Roadway undercut, Masonry changes and additional caulking ................................. $3,107.54 
2. Relocation of existing bathroom door ........................................................................ $5,878.00 

 
Amount of this Change Order ................................................................................................. $8,985.54 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order .................................................................... $234,525.86 
 
 
 
 ________________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Interim Director of Public Works 

 
 

 ________________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor  Date 
Ford Construction Co., Inc. 
 


