
City of Waukesha Contract Change Order
Department of Public Works Form C107 
201 Delafield Street (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

O:\_PROJECTS\2021\2021_Lawndale-Fairmont-Caldwell\Contract_Bid\Change Order\21-3235_CCO1-LaLonde LawndaleFairmont 
Caldwell.docx 

Project:  Lawndale Avenue, Fairmont Avenue, and Caldwell Street Utility and Street Improvements

Date:   12/9/21 

Contract Number:    4192 

Branch:  Engineering Department 

Change Order Number:   1  

Contractor:   LaLonde Contractors, Inc. 

Amount of original contract ................................................................................... $925,929.27 

Description of change: 

Item #1 – Credit for reduced quantities completed (Various Items including: undercutting, base 
course, concrete Pavement, etc.)  

1. Credit for reduced quantities ...................................................................... (-$89,964.03) 

Amount of this Change Order ..........................................................  (-$89,964.03) 

Net Contract Amount after this Change Order  .............................................. $835,965.24 

 _________________________________________________________________________ 
City of Waukesha Date 
Interim Director of Public Works 

 _________________________________________________________________________ 
Contractor Date 
LaLonde Contractors, Inc..  

12/10/21


